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Lighting Design
The Diary of Anne Frank
Into the Woods 
In the World
Seethe
Gone
Through the Mountain
Breakdown
The Pillowman
Annie Jump 
Raw
Unspeakable Truths
Grand Duo 
Arabian Night
POOL (no water )   
Beauty and sadness  
Yashiki Joen
Dumb Lover
Dumb Trigger
The Lover
Dumb Cucumber
TAPE

Director
Brant Pope
David Toro
Christian Howard
Ellen Bartel 
Charles Anderson
Andrea Beckham
Shen Jun
Natalie Novacek
Natalie Novacek
Yoav Kadder
Stacy Skolinik
Mark Morris
Su,Yang-Jheng
Chen,Yu-Dian 
Hou,Nian-Qing    
None 
Su,Yang-Jheng
Su,Yang-Jheng
Chen,Yu-Dian 
Su,Yang-Jheng
Su,Yang-Jheng

Venue
Brockett Theatre
McCullough Theatre
Brockett Theatre
Brockett Theatre
Brockett Theatre
Brockett Theatre
Payne Theatre
Brockett Theatre
Lab Theatre 
Payne Theatre 
Payne Theatre 
Payne Theatre 
TNUA Experimental Theatre
TNUA Experimental Theatre
Taoyuan Performance Art Center
Hua Shan 1914
TNUAExperimental Theatre 
Rebirth Cafe / Taiwan
TNUA T205 Experimental Theatre 
Hua Shan 1914 
TNUA Experimental Theatre 

year
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Assistant Lighting Design
All The Way
Mountains and Seas
Night Walker
Seagull

Primary  Designer
Michelle Habeck
Chien,Lee-Zen
Tsao,An-Huei
Li,Chun-Chieh

Venue
Zach Theatre
National Theatre 
NTNU Chih-Yin Theatre 
TNUA Experimental Theatre 

year
2015
2013
2012
2011

skills
Vectorworks, AutoCad, Google SketchUp, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator
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Education:
MFA Candidate in Lighting Design, The University of Texas at Austin, 2016
BFA in Lighting Design, Taipei National University of the Arts (TNUA), 2013


