## PO-YANG SUNG

### LIGHTING DESIGNER

SUNGPOYANG.COM POYANGSUNG@GMAIL.COM 512.865.9820

LIGHTING DESIGN	DIRECTOR	VENUE	YEAR
The Diary of Anne Frank	Brant Pope	Brockett Theatre	2015
INTO THE WOODS	David Toro	McCullough Theatre	2015
IN THE WORLD	Christian Howard	BROCKETT THEATRE	2014
SEETHE	Ellen Bartel	BROCKETT THEATRE	2014
GONE	CHARLES ANDERSON	BROCKETT THEATRE	2014
Through the Mountain	Andrea Beckham	Brockett Theatre	2014
Breakdown	SHEN JUN	Payne Theatre	2014
The Pillowman	Natalie Novacek	BROCKETT THEATRE	2014
Annie Jump	Natalie Novacek	Lab Theatre	2014
Raw	Yoav Kadder	Payne Theatre	2013
Unspeakable Truths	STACY SKOLINIK	Payne Theatre	2013
GRAND DUO	Mark Morris	Payne Theatre	2013
Arabian Night	Su, Yang-Jheng	TNUA Experimental Theatre	2013
POOL (NO WATER)	Chen,Yu-Dian	TNUA Experimental Theatre	2012
BEAUTY AND SADNESS	Hou, Nian-Qing	TAOYUAN PERFORMANCE ART CENTER	2012
Yashiki Joen	None	Hua Shan 1914	2012
DUMB LOVER	Su, Yang-Jheng	TNUAEXPERIMENTAL THEATRE	2012
DUMB TRIGGER	Su,Yang-Jheng	Rebirth Cafe / Taiwan	2012
THE LOVER	Chen,Yu-Dian	TNUA T205 Experimental Theatre	2012
DUMB CUCUMBER	Su,Yang-Jheng	Hua Shan 1914	2012
TAPE	Su,Yang-Jheng	TNUA Experimental Theatre	2012

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN	PRIMARY DESIGNER	Venue	YEAR
ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN	PRIMARY DESIGNER	VENUE	2015
ALL THE WAY	MICHELLE HABECK	Zach Theatre	
MOUNTAINS AND SEAS	CHIEN, LEE-ZEN	National Theatre	2013
Night Walker	Tsao,An-Huei	NTNU CHIH-YIN THEATRE	2012
SEAGULL	Li.Chun-Chieh	TNUA Experimental Theatre	2011

#### SKILLS

VECTORWORKS, AUTOCAD, GOOGLE SKETCHUP, ADOBE PHOTOSHOP, ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

#### **EDUCATION:**

MFA CANDIDATE IN LIGHTING DESIGN, THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN, 2016 BFA IN LIGHTING DESIGN, TAIPEI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF THE ARTS (TNUA), 2013

#### REFERENCES

MICHELLE HABECK
HEAD OF LIGHTING DESIGN
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS
AT AUSTIN
MHABECK@AUSTIN.UTEXAS.EDU

# SUSAN MICKEY HEAD OF DESIGN THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS

AT AUSTIN
MSMICKEY@UTEXAS.EDU

#### LEE-ZEN CHIEN

DEAN OF SCHOOL OF DRAMA
TAIPEI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
OF THE ARTS
LZCHIEN@THEATRE.TNUA.EDU.TW